profile seriesP1120acrylic diffuser28 Beecher Street, Pawtucket, RI 02860
Toll Free Specifier Info. Line: (888) DAV-MULL (888-328-6855)
Toll Free Specifier Fax Line: (888) DAV-MUL6 (888-328-6856)
These fixture designs are copyright protected. Davis/Muller
reserves the right to change fixture design and specifications
in any way that will not significantly alter appearance or
performance.
©1998, 2002, 2008 Davis/Muller Lighting

BP-Bottom Plate **
X-Special*
ORDERING KEY
0-Standard
DIMENSIONS                                            LAMPING
Nominal
Diameter
Overall
Height
#1121
Diffuser
Height
#1122
Diffuser
Height
#1123
Diffuser
Height
Twin Tube
Compact
Fluorescent
Quad Tube
Compact
Fluorescent
Biaxial
Fluorescent Incandescent* Metal Halide Special
CONSULT
FACTORY
Use“SP”Prefix
18" 24" 4 3/4" 6" 4 3/4" N/A (2)Q26 N/A (3)75W INC* (1)50W MH
(1)70W MH
24" 30" 5 1/2" 7" 5 1/4" (6)PL13 (4)Q26 N/A (4)100W INC* (1)100W MH
(8)PL13 (1)175W MH
30" 36" 6 1/2" 9" 6 1/4" (8)PL13 (4)Q26 (3)39BX*** (6)100W INC* (1)100W MH
(6)Q26 (4)39BX*** (1)175W MH
(8)Q26 (1)250W **
(1)400W **
36" 36" 8 1/2" 10 1/2" 8" (8)PL13 (6)Q26 (3)39BX (6)150W INC* (1)100W MH
(8)Q26 (4)39BX (1)175W MH
(6)39BX (1)250W MH
(1)400W MH
48" 48" 10" 14" 10" Consult (6)Q26 (6)39BX (6)150W INC* (1)175W MH
Factory (8)Q26 (8)39BX (8)150W INC* (1)250W MH
(1)400W MH
(1)1000W **
* Lower wattage incandescent lamps may be substituted.
** Only available for fixture number P1122.
*** Only available for fixture number P1122 and P1123
P1121 - P1123
*Consult Factory Prior to Specification.
†PK1 Option required for overall heights greater than standard.
Not required for single stem.
‡ Top cover is not intended to fully seal against dust, bugs and debris.
**Bottom knob required for HID fixtures. Optional for others.
SINGLE STEM MOUNT CABLE  MOUNT BEAD CHAIN MOUNT MULTI-PIPE MOUNT
SMALL ROUND BUTTONS
6 PER FIXTURE
SMALL SQUARE BUTTONS
6 PER FIXTURE
LARGE ROUND BUTTONS
3 PER FIXTURE
LARGE SQUARE BUTTONS
3 PER FIXTURE
DIFFUSER
STYLE